
1 横  井  ゆは菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 18 67.35 38.43 28.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+3T 9.50 0.85 10.352 2 2 2 1 1 1

2 LSp4 2.70 0.59 3.293 2 2 2 2 1 3

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.58 3.782 1 2 2 1 2 2

4 2A 3.30 0.99 4.293 3 3 3 3 2 3

5 3Lz 6.49 X 1.53 8.023 2 2 2 3 4 3

6 StSq3 3.30 0.92 4.223 3 3 3 2 2 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.98 4.483 2 3 3 3 2 3

31.99 38.43

Skating Skills 0.80 7.207.00 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.00

Transitions 0.80 6.956.75 7.25 7.25 6.75 6.50 7.25 6.75

Performance 0.80 7.357.00 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.75 7.00

Composition 0.80 7.257.25 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 7.407.25 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.25

28.92

2 笠  掛  梨  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知みずほ大瑞穂高校 16 61.24 35.64 25.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+3T 9.10 1.47 10.572 3 3 3 3 3 3

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2 2 3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.72 3.722 3 3 2 2 1 3

4 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 2 2 4

5 3F 5.83 X 0.95 6.782 2 2 2 1 1 2

6 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 2 2 2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.57 3.173 3 3 2 1 1 2

30.03 35.64

Skating Skills 0.80 6.506.75 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50

Transitions 0.80 6.106.50 6.50 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.00

Performance 0.80 6.606.75 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.50

Composition 0.80 6.406.50 6.75 6.75 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.406.75 6.75 6.75 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.25

25.60
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3 山  下  真  瑚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 3 58.73 31.53 28.20 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T< < 9.26 -2.95 6.31-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.79 4.093 2 3 2 2 2 4

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.843 2 2 2 2 2 2

4 3Lo 5.39 X 1.27 6.663 3 3 2 2 3 2

5 SSp4 2.50 0.55 3.051 2 3 2 2 2 3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.78 3.383 3 4 3 3 3 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2 2 3

29.75 31.53

Skating Skills 0.80 7.107.25 7.25 7.50 7.00 7.25 6.75 6.75

Transitions 0.80 6.907.00 7.00 7.25 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.50

Performance 0.80 7.007.00 7.00 7.50 6.75 7.00 7.25 6.50

Composition 0.80 7.107.25 7.25 7.75 6.50 7.25 7.00 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 7.157.25 7.25 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.25 6.75

28.20

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 新田谷      凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 20 57.63 31.63 26.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 1.06 6.961 2 2 2 3 1 2

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 2 2 3

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 2 2 2 2 2 2

4 3T+2T 6.05 X -0.34 5.710 1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 3 1 2

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.601 2 2 2 2 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 2 1 3

27.75 31.63

Skating Skills 0.80 6.556.25 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.25 6.00 6.50

Transitions 0.80 6.306.00 6.50 6.50 6.00 7.00 6.00 6.50

Performance 0.80 6.556.25 6.75 6.75 6.25 7.00 6.25 6.75

Composition 0.80 6.506.00 7.00 6.75 6.00 7.50 6.25 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.606.00 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.25 6.25 6.75

26.00
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5 磯  邉  ひな乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 28 56.04 31.00 25.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.34 5.840 0 1 2 1 1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.26 3.560 1 1 1 1 1 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 1 2 3 2

4 3Lz! ! 6.49 X -0.12 6.370 0 0 0 1 -2 -1

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.58 3.782 2 2 1 2 2 -1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 2 2 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.59 3.292 3 3 2 2 2 2

27.99 31.00

Skating Skills 0.80 6.256.25 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.00

Transitions 0.80 5.955.75 6.25 6.50 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.00

Performance 0.80 6.406.00 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25

Composition 0.80 6.256.25 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.456.50 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25

25.04

6 山  田  さくら

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館大学 15 55.22 30.38 24.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.84 6.342 2 2 2 2 2 2

2 3Lo 4.90 0.59 5.491 2 2 1 1 0 1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.58 3.781 2 2 2 2 2 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.73 4.363 2 2 2 2 2 3

5 StSq2 2.60 0.42 3.021 2 2 2 2 0 1

6 LSp4 2.70 0.49 3.192 2 2 2 2 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2 0 2

26.03 30.38

Skating Skills 0.80 6.256.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.00 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.905.50 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.00

Performance 0.80 6.255.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.00 5.50

Composition 0.80 6.256.00 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.406.25 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.25 5.50

24.84
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7 吉  田  莉  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 8 55.14 32.22 22.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 0.59 8.991 1 1 2 2 2 1

2 3Lz 5.90 -0.83 5.070 -2 -2 -1 0 -2 -2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.272 3 3 2 2 2 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 3 2 2 2 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.031 1 1 2 2 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.912 2 1 1 1 1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.65 3.352 2 3 3 2 2 4

29.73 32.22

Skating Skills 0.80 5.955.50 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 5.50 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.455.00 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.805.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.25 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.705.25 6.00 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.755.50 6.00 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.25 5.50

22.92

8 三  宅  咲  綺

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山理大附高校 10 55.03 30.91 25.12 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 1.18 9.583 3 2 3 3 2 3

2 3Lo 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.482 1 2 1 1 2 3

4 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.243 2 1 2 2 2 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.79 4.423 2 2 2 3 2 4

6 StSq2 2.60 0.73 3.333 3 2 2 3 3 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.91 4.413 2 2 3 3 3 2

28.73 30.91

Skating Skills 0.80 6.356.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.25

Transitions 0.80 6.005.75 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.00 5.75

Performance 0.80 6.256.00 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25

Composition 0.80 6.306.25 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.506.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.25

25.12

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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9 松  田  悠  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 21 53.79 27.35 26.44 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+3Lo<< << 5.14 -1.72 3.42-5 -5 -5 -5 -3 -5 -5

2 3F 5.30 0.85 6.152 1 1 2 2 1 2

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.842 2 2 2 2 2 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.53 4.162 2 1 2 1 1 2

5 SSp4 2.50 0.50 3.002 2 2 2 2 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 2 3 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.66 3.662 2 3 2 2 2 3

25.37 27.35

Skating Skills 0.80 6.606.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.25

Transitions 0.80 6.406.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.00

Performance 0.80 6.606.50 6.75 6.25 6.25 7.00 6.75 6.75

Composition 0.80 6.656.50 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.75 7.00 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.806.75 7.00 6.50 6.00 7.00 7.25 6.75

26.44

10 野  口  望々花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 19 53.28 29.36 23.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.84 6.342 2 2 2 2 2 1

2 3S 4.30 0.34 4.641 1 1 1 0 1 0

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.38 3.581 1 1 1 1 2 2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2 2 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 2 2 2 2 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.072 2 1 1 2 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 2 2 4

25.43 29.36

Skating Skills 0.80 6.006.25 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.00 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.706.00 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.25

Performance 0.80 6.056.00 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.25

Composition 0.80 6.056.25 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.106.00 6.50 5.75 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.00

23.92
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11 津  内  胡  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

近畿大学FSC 9 52.42 28.70 23.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.94 6.843 2 1 1 2 1 2

2 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.27 4.470 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 1 1 1 2 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.53 4.161 2 2 1 2 2 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 1 2 1 2 2 1

6 LSp4 2.70 0.22 2.921 1 1 0 1 1 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.961 1 2 2 1 1 2

26.07 28.70

Skating Skills 0.80 5.955.75 6.25 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.50 6.00

Transitions 0.80 5.605.50 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.50

Performance 0.80 6.005.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.25

Composition 0.80 6.005.75 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.105.50 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.25

23.72

12 竹  野  仁  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

筑紫女学園大学スケート部 29 50.86 27.50 24.36 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.59 7.791 1 1 1 1 0 1

2 3F<<! ! 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 1 2 2 2 2 3

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.421 1 2 1 1 2 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.960 1 1 1 1 1 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.53 3.832 2 2 1 1 2 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.70 3.402 3 3 2 3 2 4

25.13 27.50

Skating Skills 0.80 6.256.25 6.50 7.00 6.25 6.00 6.25 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.755.50 6.00 6.75 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.25

Performance 0.80 6.156.00 6.25 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.25 5.00

Composition 0.80 6.106.25 6.50 7.00 5.50 6.25 6.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.206.50 6.50 7.00 5.75 6.00 6.25 5.25

24.36

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第４５回西日本選手権大会 第３６回西日本ジュニア選手権大会
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13 竹  野  比  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡大学 26 50.71 27.35 25.36 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T< < 7.56 -2.10 5.46-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.96 4.163 3 3 3 3 3 4

4 2A 3.63 X -0.99 2.64-4 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 CCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.553 2 3 3 3 3 4

6 StSq3 3.30 0.73 4.033 2 2 2 3 0 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.86 3.564 3 3 3 3 2 4

29.79 27.35

Skating Skills 0.80 6.456.50 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.25

Transitions 0.80 6.156.00 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25

Performance 0.80 6.106.00 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00 5.75

Composition 0.80 6.506.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.506.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.00

25.36

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

14 谷  口  美  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 13 48.88 26.36 23.52 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.59 6.091 1 2 2 2 1 1

2 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 3 2 2 2 1

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.45 3.651 1 1 2 2 1 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.59 4.222 2 2 2 2 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.42 3.023 2 2 2 1 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.76 3.463 3 3 2 2 3 3

24.57 26.36

Skating Skills 0.80 5.956.25 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.25 5.50 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.656.00 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.906.00 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.906.25 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.006.50 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.50 5.50

23.52

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第４５回西日本選手権大会 第３６回西日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年11月1日～4日

滋賀県立アイスアリーナ(滋賀県大津市)
Version:2019.53.11020

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/11/03 18:45 Page 7



15 酒  井  祐  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 24 48.71 25.59 23.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+3T<< << 4.66 -1.54 3.12-3 -5 -5 -5 -5 -4 -4

2 3S 4.30 0.52 4.822 2 1 1 1 1 1

3 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.911 2 1 2 1 0 1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.32 3.021 2 1 1 1 -1 2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 2 2 2 2 2 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 2 2 1 2 1 2

24.39 25.59

Skating Skills 0.80 5.906.25 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.00 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.505.75 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.806.00 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.00 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.806.25 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.906.50 6.50 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.00 5.75

23.12

16 伊  勢  桃  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 27 48.49 26.01 22.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F!+2T ! 6.60 -0.21 6.390 -1 0 -1 0 1 -1

2 3T 4.20 0.67 4.872 2 1 2 2 1 1

3 LSp3 2.40 0.29 2.692 1 2 1 1 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.961 1 2 2 1 1 2

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.26 3.461 1 1 1 0 0 1

6 2A< < 2.90 X -0.26 2.640 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 1 0 0 -1 -1

24.90 26.01

Skating Skills 0.80 5.705.75 6.00 6.25 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.405.50 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.705.50 5.75 6.25 5.50 5.50 6.25 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.555.50 5.75 6.00 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.755.75 6.00 6.25 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.50

22.48

第４５回西日本選手権大会 第３６回西日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年11月1日～4日

滋賀県立アイスアリーナ(滋賀県大津市)
Version:2019.53.11020

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/11/03 18:45 Page 8



17 十  倉  日  和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 23 48.43 26.31 22.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.34 5.840 0 1 1 1 1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.53 3.831 1 1 2 2 2 3

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2 2 3

4 3S 4.73 X 0.52 5.251 1 1 1 2 2 1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.31 2.911 1 1 1 2 0 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.42 3.022 2 2 2 1 1 1

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.24 1.26-2 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -3

23.73 26.31

Skating Skills 0.80 5.605.50 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.00 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.255.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.605.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 6.25 5.75 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.555.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.655.75 5.75 5.50 5.25 6.25 5.50 5.75

22.12

18 大  庭      雅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東海東京FH 6 47.92 23.12 24.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 -1.29 3.01-2 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3Lo<+COMBO < 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.241 0 1 1 1 1 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.133 2 3 2 1 1 1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.19 2.591 1 1 0 1 1 -2

6 2A 3.63 X 0.53 4.161 1 2 2 1 2 2

7 StSq3 3.30 0.73 4.032 2 3 2 2 2 3

24.05 23.12

Skating Skills 0.80 6.206.50 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.00

Transitions 0.80 5.856.00 6.00 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75

Performance 0.80 6.106.00 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.25

Composition 0.80 6.356.50 6.25 6.50 5.75 6.25 6.50 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.506.75 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.75 6.50

24.80

第４５回西日本選手権大会 第３６回西日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年11月1日～4日

滋賀県立アイスアリーナ(滋賀県大津市)
Version:2019.53.11020

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/11/03 18:45 Page 9



19 細  田  采  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 2 47.35 23.63 23.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 1.28 9.282 -3 2 1 2 1 2

2 3S<+COMBO < 3.44 -1.58 1.86-5 -3 -5 -5 -3 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1 1 0

4 2F* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.48 3.481 2 3 2 2 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.42 3.022 2 2 2 1 1 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.29 2.691 1 2 2 1 0 1

22.44 23.63

Skating Skills 0.80 6.206.00 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.25

Transitions 0.80 5.655.50 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.75

Performance 0.80 5.806.00 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75

Composition 0.80 6.006.25 5.75 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.006.25 5.50 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.00

23.72

20 籠  谷  歩  未

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 14 47.23 26.15 22.08 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F< < 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 LSp3 2.40 -0.10 2.300 0 0 0 -1 -1 -2

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.701 1 1 0 0 -1 0

4 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 -0.05 2.550 0 0 0 0 -1 -1

6 3Lz+2Lo 8.36 X 0.71 9.071 2 2 1 1 1 -1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.780 1 1 1 1 1 0

27.00 26.15

Skating Skills 0.80 5.705.75 6.00 6.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.25

Transitions 0.80 5.405.25 5.75 6.00 5.25 5.50 5.25 4.75

Performance 0.80 5.455.50 6.00 6.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.605.50 6.00 6.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.455.50 6.00 6.25 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.00

22.08

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第４５回西日本選手権大会 第３６回西日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年11月1日～4日

滋賀県立アイスアリーナ(滋賀県大津市)
Version:2019.53.11020

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/11/03 18:45 Page 10



21 高  村  幸  来

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 11 46.69 26.49 20.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 0.17 4.371 0 0 0 0 1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.07 3.370 0 0 1 -1 1 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 -0.16 2.44-1 1 0 0 -2 -1 -1

5 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.17 6.330 0 1 1 0 1 0

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 0 -1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.43 3.132 2 2 0 2 1 1

25.46 26.49

Skating Skills 0.80 5.105.00 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.904.75 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.25 4.25

Performance 0.80 5.054.75 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.50 4.50

Composition 0.80 5.105.00 5.25 5.50 4.75 5.25 5.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.105.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.25 4.25

20.20

22 森  下  実  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 5 45.83 22.15 24.68 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.69 6.291 1 1 2 2 2 2

3 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 3 3 2 3 3 3

4 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.422 1 1 1 1 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 3 2 2 2 1 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 2 2 1 2 1 2

20.76 22.15

Skating Skills 0.80 6.406.25 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.50

Transitions 0.80 5.805.75 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.75

Performance 0.80 6.156.00 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.25

Composition 0.80 6.256.00 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 5.75 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.256.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.25

24.68

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第４５回西日本選手権大会 第３６回西日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年11月1日～4日

滋賀県立アイスアリーナ(滋賀県大津市)
Version:2019.53.11020

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/11/03 18:45 Page 11



23 井  上  晴  絵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館大学 25 44.98 25.06 20.92 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F< < 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.59 6.092 2 2 1 1 1 1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.06 3.260 1 1 0 0 0 -2

4 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 1 1 0 0 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.26 3.892 1 1 1 1 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 1 1 1 2 1 3

25.37 25.06

Skating Skills 0.80 5.305.50 5.50 6.25 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.00

Transitions 0.80 5.005.25 5.00 5.75 5.25 4.50 4.75 4.75

Performance 0.80 5.305.25 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.255.50 5.50 6.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.305.50 5.50 6.00 5.25 5.00 5.25 4.75

20.92

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

24 那  須  夏  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山理大附高校 12 43.63 22.51 22.12 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.44 -1.17 2.27-3 -4 -3 -3 -2 -4 -5

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 1 1 1 1 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 2 2 2

4 2A 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.912 1 1 1 2 1 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 1 1 2 1 1

7 CSp2 1.80 0.18 1.980 1 1 1 1 1 2

23.47 22.51

Skating Skills 0.80 5.555.50 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.25

Transitions 0.80 5.305.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 4.75

Performance 0.80 5.555.25 5.75 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.605.25 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.655.50 5.75 5.75 5.50 6.25 5.75 5.00

22.12

ｺｽﾁｭｰﾑ･小道具(vote): (2 of 8)

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第４５回西日本選手権大会 第３６回西日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年11月1日～4日

滋賀県立アイスアリーナ(滋賀県大津市)
Version:2019.53.11020

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/11/03 18:45 Page 12



25 竹  内  す  い

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大同大学大同高等学校 1 43.58 22.06 21.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 3 2 2 1 2

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.52 6.120 1 2 1 1 2 1

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.240 1 1 0 1 1 1

4 2T* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.31 2.911 1 2 1 1 2 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.910 1 2 1 1 1 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.22 2.920 0 1 1 1 1 1

19.80 22.06

Skating Skills 0.80 5.555.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.25

Transitions 0.80 5.205.25 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.25 4.75

Performance 0.80 5.355.25 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.355.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.455.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50

21.52

26 渡  辺  真  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 4 43.37 20.97 22.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo+2T 6.20 -2.16 4.04-3 -3 -4 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.06 2.86-1 1 1 1 0 0 -1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.59 4.221 2 2 2 2 1 2

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.120 1 0 1 1 0 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 1 1 2 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.970 1 1 1 2 1 1

22.73 20.97

Skating Skills 0.80 5.855.50 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.405.25 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.605.25 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.605.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.555.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 6.25 5.75

22.40

第４５回西日本選手権大会 第３６回西日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年11月1日～4日

滋賀県立アイスアリーナ(滋賀県大津市)
Version:2019.53.11020

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子
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27 白  神  伶  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷芸術科学大学 22 42.29 20.93 21.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 0.34 4.640 1 1 1 1 2 0

2 2T<<+COMBO << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X -0.66 2.97-2 -2 -2 -1 -1 -3 -3

5 LSp4 2.70 0.32 3.021 1 1 1 2 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 1 1 0 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 1 2 1 2 1 2

20.13 20.93

Skating Skills 0.80 5.505.50 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.25

Transitions 0.80 5.055.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.75

Performance 0.80 5.305.25 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.455.75 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.405.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50

21.36

28 白  神  瑠  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷芸術科学大学 7 41.64 20.28 21.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.74 -1.45 3.29-4 -4 -4 -4 -4 -5 -5

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4V 2.63 0.21 2.841 1 0 1 2 0 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 1 1 1 1 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 2 1 2

6 2A 3.63 X 0.53 4.162 2 1 1 2 1 2

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.241 1 1 1 1 0 0

20.60 20.28

Skating Skills 0.80 5.505.50 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 5.155.00 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.50 4.25

Performance 0.80 5.305.25 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.75 5.75 4.50

Composition 0.80 5.355.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.405.50 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.75 5.75 4.75

21.36

第４５回西日本選手権大会 第３６回西日本ジュニア選手権大会
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29 渡  邉  朱  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知みずほ大瑞穂高校 17 40.77 20.29 20.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.13 3.430 0 1 1 0 0 1

2 3F<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSp2 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 1 0 0 -2 0

4 StSq3 3.30 0.13 3.430 1 1 1 0 0 -2

5 3T<+2T < 5.13 X -0.27 4.860 -1 -1 -2 0 -1 -1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.651 1 1 0 0 -1 -1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.28 3.22-2 0 0 0 -1 -1 -2

21.43 20.29

Skating Skills 0.80 5.205.50 5.50 5.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.50

Transitions 0.80 5.005.00 5.25 5.50 4.75 4.75 5.25 4.25

Performance 0.80 5.105.25 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.25

Composition 0.80 5.155.25 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.155.50 5.25 5.75 5.00 4.75 5.25 4.00

20.48
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